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27512831 BRE
5 FR26FEE FR2TEE R .
HHE) | %M RET(AD HH) | %MD RET(AD B | €% FRET(AD
4R 3 45,000 45,000 20 290,000 290,000 17 245,000 245,000
58 3 170,000 215,000 11 2,180,000 2,470,000 8 2,010,000 2,255,000
68 4 35,000 250,000 128 3,019,000 5,489,000 124 2,984,000 5,239,000
7H 5 80,000 330,000 292 4,639,000 10,128,000 287 4,559,000 9,798,000
8A 4 85,000 415,000 231 3,739,010 13,867,010 227 3,654,010 13,452,010
9A 7 95,000 510,000 642 | 17,775,388 31,642,398 635 | 17,680,388 31,132,398
108 10 155,000 665,000 730 | 24,076,000 55,718,398 720 | 23,921,000 55,053,398
1178 45 1,191,000 1,856,000 1432 | 45472571 101,190,969 1,387 | 44,281,571 99,334,969
128 39 4,225,000 6,081,000 3,990 | 158,177,001 259,367,970 3,951 | 153,952,001 253,286,970
18 3 120,000 6,201,000
28 7 145,000 6,346,000
3R 10 175,000 6,521,000
H 140 6,521,000 7,476 | 259,367,970 7,336 | 252,846,970




